
 

 

 

                                                                           

                                                                                                          DATE : 27/11/2023 

                                                                                   Ref No. : PDTA/24/2023  

                          Income & Expenditure Account the of  

5th Senior Throwball Championship 2023-24 

held on 27thNovember 2023 at BethanyAcademy,Vennikulam 

Thiruvalla   

Rupees Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only 

 

  

 

   Abu Navas                                                                        Adheerth S            

Treasurer, PDTA                                                             Secretary PDTA        

Receipt 

No. 

  

     01             

 

     02 

 

 

 

      03 

 

Income 

 

Bethany Academy District 

championship entry fee 

New registration 

Marthoma Central School district 

meet entry fee 

New registration  

Affliation fees                            

Escrime Academy District meet 

entry fee                                  

New Registration 

Rs 

 

2x100 

18x200 

    100 

11x200    

     500 

      100 

05x200  

Rs 

 

200 

3600 

 100 

2200 

  500 

  100 

1000       

Expenditure 

 

To KTA for new registration 

To KTA team entry fee 

       Petrol &  Food 

              

        Jerssey Fund 

Rs 

 

34x100 

02x250 

    1800  

 

    2000 

Rs 

 

3400 

    500 

  1800 

 

  2000 

 

 

                    TOTAL 7,700  7,700 


